Multiplexer (mux) modules combine several wavelengths into a single fiber, and demultiplexer (demux) modules separate
the wavelengths by cascading a set of thin-film filter-based 3-port cylindrical devices. Coherent’s 100G mux/demux module
enables simultaneous transmission of optical signals operating at different wavelengths over a single fiber and increases the
capacity of fiber-optical transmission systems. The 100G wavelength is the wavelength grid defined by the ITU. Coherent is
capable of providing flexible package form factors including LGX, flat box, fiber tray, and rack mount.
FEATURES APPLICATIONS
 • Low insertion loss
 • Excellent channel isolation

Ordering Information
DWDM - 100 - X - XX - XXXX - XXXX - X – XX - X
                                   A      B           C               D         E         F      G
1 2 mm or 3 mm cable is available upon request.
2 Please specify the function sketch and outline drawing for mux and demux integration package when ordering.
3 Please specify the type of connector when ordering (see below).
A Grade
A = grade "A"
S = custom
B Number of Channels
04 = 4 channels
08 = 8 channels
16 =16 channels
…
C Initial Channel
CH21 = 21st channel
.
.
.
CH59 = 59th channel
D Fiber Type1 900L = 900 μm loose tube
900T = 900 μm tight buffer
E Mux/Demux
M = mux
D = demux
C = mux and demux2
F Connector
NN = without connector
XY = with connector3
G Package
B = box package
L = LGX
R = rack mount
X 0 1 2 3 4 5
Mechanical Type Other SC FC ST MU LC
Y 0 1 2 3
Physical Contact Type Other PC UPC APC